
 

DATA AND COMMUNICATION EXPERT GROUP 

Membership 

 

 

CONSTITUENCY ORGANISATION CONTACT EMAIL 

iGTs AIGT David Speake davids@espipelines.com 

Supplier British Gas Steve Briggs steven.briggs@centrica.com 

Consumer Focus Consumer Focus Zoe Mcleod zoe.mcleod@consumerfocus.org.uk 

Supplier EDF Energy Ashley Pocock ashley.pocock@edfenergy.com 

Central Body ElectraLink Ltd Neil Beckwith neil.beckwith@electralink.co.uk 

Central Body Elexon Chris Rowell Chris.rowell@elexon.co.uk 

Energy Network Association ENA Alan Claxton alan.claxton@energynetworks.org 

Energy Retail Association ERA Jason Brogden jason.brogden@engage-consulting.co.uk 

Supplier Eon-UK Steve James SteveR.James@eon-uk.com 

Small Supplier First Utility Jeremy Guard jeremy.guard@first-utility.com 

Central Body Gemserv Jill Ashby jill.ashby@gemserv.com 

Industrial and Commercial ICoSS Richard Street richard.street@coronaenergy.co.uk 

Intellect Intellect UK Robert McNamara robert.mcnamara@intellectuk.org 

Ofcom Ofcom Richard Moore richard.moore@ofcom.org.uk 

Supplier RWE Npower Chris Harris chris.harris@RWEnpower.com 

Society of British Gas Industries SBGI Gary Cottrell gary@sbgi.org.uk 

Supplier Scottish Power Jamie Dunnett jamie.dunnett@ScottishPower.com 

Supplier SSE Paul Clark paul.clark@sse.com 

Small Supplier Utilita Andrew Beasley andrewbeasley@utilita.co.uk 

Central Body Xoserve Nick Salter nicholas.j.salter@xoserve.com 

DECC DECC Rob Thornes Robert.Thornes@decc.gsi.gov.uk 
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